
 

CERVEZAS 

Y DESTILADOS 

 
CORONA(355ML) $50  

VICTORIA(355ML) $50  

PACÍFICO(355ML) $50 

ULTRA(355ML) $60 

MODELO ESPECIAL(284ML) $60  

NEGRA MODELO(284ML) $60 

STELLA(384ML) $70 

CUCAPA (384ML)$75 

10 ORIENTE (355ML) $120 

VAGABUNDO (355ML) $120 

 

 

CLAMATO NATURAL $60  

CLAMATO PARA CERVEZA +$30  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 

 

 

LICORES REGIONALES 
 

 

 

Acachul Xicotepec  

Nixta 

Pasita Puebla  

Stivalet San Rafael  

Yolixpa Siete Rayas  

 

COPA (45 ML) 

 

$90 

$105 

$100 

$100 

$160 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LICORES 
 

 

Absinth 

Amaretto Disaronno 

Ancho Reyes  

Ancho Reyes Verde  

Aperol 

Baileys 

Campari  

Cassis 

Chartreause Verde  

Chartreause Amarillo 

Cinzano Extra Dry  

Cinzano Bianco Dulce  

Cinzano Rosso  

Contreau 

Fernet Branca  

Ferreira Tawny Port 

Frangelico 

Grand Marnier 

Kahlua 

Licor 43 

Martini Extra Dry 

Martini Rossi Rojo 

Midori  

Sambuca Vaccari Blanco 

Sambuca Vaccari Nero  

Strega  

Tio Pepe 

 

COPA (45 ML) 

 

$150 

$120 

$115 

$115 

$120 

$120 

$120 

$120 

$230 

$230 

$120 

$120 

$120 

$135 

$130 

$130 

$130 

$190 

$110 

$145 

$105 

$105 

$100 

$120 

$120 

$180 

$130 

 

 

 

 

  



MEZCALES 

 

 

Augurio 

Amores Cenizo 

Candiga Arroqueño 

Candiga Mole Poblano 

Candiga Papalometl 

Creyente Joven 

Del Maguey Vida Espadín 

Los Fuertes Edición Nogada 

Los Fuertes Papalometl 

Montelobos Ensamble 

Montelobos Espadín 

Montelobos Pechuga 

Montelobos Tobalá 

Ojo de Tigre 

Ponte Chingon Espadín 

Promesa Tepextate 

Promesa Tobala 

Relámpago Mixteco Espadilla 

Relámpago Mixteco Papalometl 

Rey Campero Espadín 

Río Revuelto Ensamble 

Río Revuelto Espadín 

Yuu Baal Jabalí 

Yuu Baal Madre Cuish 

COPA (60 ML) 

 

$120 

$220 

$260 

$230 

$180 

$140 

$190 

$330 

$300 

$230 

$190 

$350 

$300 

$175 

$180 

$260 

$220 

$150 

$210 

$145 

$180 

$160 

$320 

$300 



TEQUILAS 
 

 

 

1800 Añejo 

1800 Blanco 

1800 Cristalino 

7 Leguas Blanco 

7 Leguas Reposado 

Casa Dragones 

Casa Dragones Blanco  

Don Julio 1942  

Don Julio 70  

Don Julio Añejo 

Don Julio Blanco 

Don Julio Reposado 

Espolón Blanco  

Espolón Reposado 

Herradura Añejo 

Herradura Blanco  

Herradura Reposado  

Herradura Ultra 

Loco 

Maestro Dobel Diamante 

Patron Añejo 

Patron Reposado 

Patron Silver 

Reserva de la Familia Añejo  

Reserva de la Familia Reposado  

Reserva de la Familia Platino  

Tradicional Cristalino  

Tradicional Plata 

Tradicional Reposado 

COPA (45 ML) 

 

$160 

$100 

$180 

$130 

$150 

$600 

$280 

$495 

$190 

$185 

$140 

$150 

$110 

$130 

$185 

$150 

$170 

$190 

$300 

$170 

$245 

$180 

$180 

$500 

$285 

$190 

$150 

$130 

$130 

 

 

 



RON 
 

 

 

Aconte 

Bacardi 8 

Bacardi Blanco 

Botran Añejo 12 

Botran Añejo 15 

Havana Club 3 Años 

Havana Club 7 Años  

Havana Club Selección 

Matusalem Clásico 

Matusalem Platino  

Matusalem Gran Reserva 15 

Zacapa 23 Solera  

Zacapa Centenario Xo  

 

COPA (45 ML) 

 

$100 

$150 

$120 

$120 

$140 

$100 

$130 

$150 

$120 

$115 

$170 

$220 

$485 

 

BRANDY 
 

 

 

Alma de Magno 

Cardenal De Mendoza  

Gran Duque De Alba  

Magno 

Torres 10 

Torres 5 

COPA (45 ML) 

 

$125 

$230 

$250 

$120 

$125 

$115 

 

 

 



COGNAC 
 

 

 

Martel V.S.O.P. 

Hennessy V.S. 

COPA (45 ML) 

 

$240 

$220 

GINEBRA 
 

 

 

Beefeater 

Beefeater 24  

Bombay Sapphire  

Boodles Dry 

Bulldog 

Hendricks  

Mom 

Nordes 

Puerto de Indias 

The London n.1  

 

COPA (45 ML) 

 

$150 

$160 

$140 

$120 

$170 

$175 

$160 

$180 

$120 

$190 

 

 

VODKA 
 

 

 

Absolut Azul  

Stolichnaya  

Grey Goose Azul  

Wyborowa  

COPA (45 ML) 

 

$120 

$120 

$140 

$120 

 



 

WHISKEY 
 

 

 

Abasolo 

Buchann’s 12  

Buchann’s 18  

Buchann’s Master 

Bullet Bourbon  

Bushmills Black Bush 

Chivas Regal 12  

Glenfidich 12  

Jack Daniel’s 7  

Jameson 

JW Red Label  

JW Black Label  

JW Blue Label  

JW Green Label  

The Macallan 12 Fine Oak  

COPA (45 ML) 

 

$150 

$170 

$375 

$220 

$145 

$160 

$165 

$205 

$140 

$120 

$135 

$220 

$700 

$330 

$285 

 

ANIS 
 

 

 

Chinchon Dulce  

Chinchon Seco  

Chinchon Campechano  

Las Cadenas  

 

COPA (45 ML) 

 

$120 

$120 

$120 

$120 

 

 


